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GFI-H COVER
RECTANGULAR COVERS

PROJECT: DATE:

TYPE: NOTES:

x 1 gasket

screws 

INCLUDES:

	 CONSTRUCTION
Die cast aluminum 1 Gang GFI horizontal cover.
Durable silver grey powder coat paint finish.

	 FEATURES
Cover has spring loaded lids and comes with 
weather seal gasket and screws.

CERTIFICATION:
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rabdesign.ca  |  222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON, M8V 3W7  |  1-800-268-0381  |  info@rabdesign.ca 2

DIMENSIONS

ORDER INFO
STOCK CODE / DESCRIPTION

008662  GFI-H - GREY HORIZONTAL COVER & LID - 1 GANG

2.81in
72mm

4.57in
116mm

.52in
13mm

1.32in
34mm

3.80in
97mm

2.64in
67mm

2 x
.15in
4mm
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